
GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU SAAT TARİH MASA NO

A1 ALİ GÜVEN SİNCİL ALİ YAMAN 09:30 22.02.2018 1

B1 CÜNEYT KOÇAK CENGİZ ZORBA 09:30 22.02.2018 2

C1 AYTUĞ KAAN AYTA ABDURRAHMAN AVCI 09:30 22.02.2018 3

D1 ŞENOL ŞENGÜL YILMAZ ÇİL 09:30 22.02.2018 4

E1 MUSTAFA ÇAKAR OĞUZ AKINCI 09:30 22.02.2018 5

F1 METİN YILDIRIM SALİH BURAK PULSEVER 09:30 22.02.2018 6

G1 MÜCAHİT TÜRKMEN MUSTAFA KESKİN 09:30 22.02.2018 7

H1 SÜLEYMAN BOZ MURAT MURATOĞLU 09:30 22.02.2018 8

I1 ENBİYE TOPRAK MEHMET ŞAN 09:30 22.02.2018 9

J1 BORA PEKİN ÇİÇEK İNANÇ ÖZDİL 09:30 22.02.2018 10

K1 İBRAHİM SEYHAN (GAZİANTEP) SABAHATTİN ASLAN 09:30 22.02.2018 11

L1 SONER ÖZGENÇ NAİL HINÇAL 09:30 22.02.2018 12

M1 HALİL KILIÇ ŞAMİL ÖZÇELİK 09:30 22.02.2018 13

N1 YUSUF KÜTAHYA SATI EKİCİ 09:30 22.02.2018 14

O1 METİN KAZANCI MÜRSEL KARABACAK 09:30 22.02.2018 15

P1 BAHA ALPTEKİN ALPER DEMİR 09:30 22.02.2018 16

Q1 MUSTAFA TUFAN MEHMET KASAPOĞLU 09:30 22.02.2018 17

R1 AKIN GÜNBAYRAM ERDEM KURBETLİ 09:30 22.02.2018 18

S1 RECEP BENLİ MEHMET FATİH AKSU 09:30 22.02.2018 19

T1 DÜNDAR YILMAZ KURTULUŞ TURHAN 09:30 22.02.2018 20

U1 MAHFUZ AYHAN ABDULHAKAN BANDEOĞLU 09:30 22.02.2018 21

V1 İSMAİL MURAT ÖZTİBET NİYAZİ KAVUNCU 09:30 22.02.2018 22

W1 LUTFULLAH SÖZEN MURAT ÖZBAY 11:00 22.02.2018 1

X1 MURAT KARAMAN CİHAN CENGİZ 11:00 22.02.2018 2

Y1 YAVUZ SULTAN ÇEPNİ MURAT SÖNMEZ 11:00 22.02.2018 3

Z1 GÖKHAN ÖZDEMİR ÖZCAN CAN ARCAN 11:00 22.02.2018 4

A2 ALİ ALTINKAYA AYHAN DAĞLAR 11:00 22.02.2018 5

B2 ENGİN EREN CİHAN YEŞİLYURT 11:00 22.02.2018 6

C2 YUNUS AKBAŞ YÜKSEL UÇAR 11:00 22.02.2018 7

D2 AHMET BAŞER RIZA ULUDAĞ 11:00 22.02.2018 8

E2 ALİ BÜLBÜL UĞUR MALGAÇ 11:00 22.02.2018 9

F2 YAVER BAKTEMEN MUHARREM SAYAR 11:00 22.02.2018 10

G2 ABDURRAHMAN KURAN BARIŞ TUNÇ 11:00 22.02.2018 11

H2 MUSTAFA BİLGİN FATİH DOĞAN (BURSA) 11:00 22.02.2018 12

I2 SADIK ÜNAL KIR AHMET SUDURAĞI 11:00 22.02.2018 13

J2 AHMET DEMİREL ALİ AKTAŞ 11:00 22.02.2018 14

K2 BURHAN YEĞİT SÜLEYMAN YORULMAZ 11:00 22.02.2018 15

L2 CELALEDDİN ÖZTEPE DENİZ KARAGÖL 11:00 22.02.2018 16

M2 DENİZ YÜCESAN CİHAN ÖZTÜRK 11:00 22.02.2018 17

N2 NURİ ŞAHİN DİNÇER ÇİLEKAR 11:00 22.02.2018 18

O2 ŞÜKRÜ SUAT TOYDEMİR YASİN KODAT 11:00 22.02.2018 19

P2 BALKAN KESKİNPALA ASEF SÖYLER 11:00 22.02.2018 20

Q2 ÜMİT ZAMAN MEHMET ÖZMÜRÜT 11:00 22.02.2018 21

R2 NÜSRET BAHADIR FİKRİ EKER 11:00 22.02.2018 22

S2 SEDAT ÇAVUŞ HASAN ALTINBAĞ 12:30 22.02.2018 1

T2 MUSA KIZILCIK MURAT ÇİMEN 12:30 22.02.2018 2

U2 MEDET DURAKER ALPER BOZKURT 12:30 22.02.2018 3

V2 AYDIN SEVİNÇLİ AHMET ALİ ÖZDEMİR 12:30 22.02.2018 4

W2 YUNUS ÇOŞKUN VEDAT KAYI 12:30 22.02.2018 5

X2 UĞUR DOGAN BATURHAN ÇOŞKUN 12:30 22.02.2018 6

Y2 ERHAN ERKAN MEHMET AKBAŞ 12:30 22.02.2018 7

Z2 ABDULLAH ÖKSÜZ BURAK ATALAY 12:30 22.02.2018 8

A3 YILDIRIM UCAÇELİK MUSTAFA HAKAN UĞURLU 12:30 22.02.2018 9

B3 İBRAHİM GÜVENER İBRAHİM MÜFTÜOĞLU 12:30 22.02.2018 10

C3 EMRAH TAÇ SERDAR PULATLI 12:30 22.02.2018 11

D3 MURAT ALOZ UFUK GÖRTAY 12:30 22.02.2018 12

E3 FİKRİ KEKLİKÇİ SAMİ EKİM 12:30 22.02.2018 13

F3 MUSTAFA ERASLAN FARUK SARUHAN KUYUCAK 12:30 22.02.2018 14

G3 HÜSEYİN ULUBAY TUNCAY TEMİRKAYA 12:30 22.02.2018 15

H3 BERKAY KARAKURT SEDAT ATAŞ 12:30 22.02.2018 16

I3 ÜMİT ÖZKUL KÜRŞAT MORAL 12:30 22.02.2018 17

J3 AHMET METİN SERKAN KAPÇAK 12:30 22.02.2018 18

K3 ORHAN YÜKSEL ERKAN AKTI 12:30 22.02.2018 19

L3 UĞUR BEYDOĞAN VOLKAN ÖZGÜR KARA (BURSA) 12:30 22.02.2018 20

M3 SERDAR KILIÇ HASAN YAVUZER 12:30 22.02.2018 21

N3 VEYSEL GÜVEN İRFAN KARAPINAR 12:30 22.02.2018 22



A1 İHSAN KİLİT İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 22.02.2018 1

B1 ALİ KIYAK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 22.02.2018 2

C1 GÜLŞEN DEGENER İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 22.02.2018 3

D1 OĞUZHAN YILDIRIM İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 22.02.2018 4

E1 DURALİ ÖZDEMİR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 22.02.2018 5

F1 HALİL AKDEMİR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 22.02.2018 6

G1 ÜMİT ULUYÜZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 22.02.2018 7

H1 ALİ TOPUZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 22.02.2018 8

I1 VOLKAN SALMAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 22.02.2018 9

J1 TARIK ILIK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 22.02.2018 10

K1 ARİF TOPALOĞLU İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 22.02.2018 11

L1 AZBEY KUŞLU İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 22.02.2018 12

M1 AHMET YÜCEL ÖZCAN (ANKARA) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 22.02.2018 13

N1 FATİH MUMCU İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 22.02.2018 14

O1 AYHAN BALKAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 22.02.2018 15

P1 HIZIR SAVRAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 22.02.2018 16

Q1 BAHTİYAR BAŞAK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 22.02.2018 17

R1 FAHRİ ÖMER ASLAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 22.02.2018 18

S1 OKTAY YOLDAŞ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 22.02.2018 19

T1 SERKAN ÇEPECİ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 22.02.2018 20

U1 SEDAT UZUN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 22.02.2018 21

V1 GÜLTEKİN CANÖZKAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:00 22.02.2018 22

W1 MURAT AYDIN AKKAYA İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 22.02.2018 1

X1 ARMAN BODURMAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 22.02.2018 2

Y1 ORKAN BASMAZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 22.02.2018 3

Z1 MURAT KILIÇLI İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 22.02.2018 4

A2 ÖNDER ÖZÇELİK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 22.02.2018 5

B2 HÜSEYİN KİRAZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 22.02.2018 6

C2 HAYRİ TOMAK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 22.02.2018 7

D2 ALİ GÜRPINAR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 22.02.2018 8

E2 METİN KARAAĞAÇ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 22.02.2018 9

F2 MEHMET KOCABAŞ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 22.02.2018 10

G2 MEHMET BARLAS İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 22.02.2018 11

H2 AHMET ARSLAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 22.02.2018 12

I2 ÖZGÜR SARI İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 22.02.2018 13

J2 MUHARREM KILINÇKAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 22.02.2018 14

K2 SERMET COŞAR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 22.02.2018 15

L2 MUHARREM DOĞRU İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 22.02.2018 16

M2 YUSUF TAŞKIRAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 22.02.2018 17

N2 FUZULİ ÇELİK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 22.02.2018 18

O2 OSMAN ÖZER İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 22.02.2018 19

P2 DURSUN SÜER İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 22.02.2018 20

Q2 ABDUL AZİZ ARGON İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 22.02.2018 21

R2 TUNA TEMEL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:30 22.02.2018 22

S2 MURAT BAYRAK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 22.02.2018 1

T2 ÜNAL ÇAĞLAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 22.02.2018 2

U2 İLHAN ASAN (ERZİNCAN) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 22.02.2018 3

V2 ABDULLAH MERİÇ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 22.02.2018 4

W2 METİN ÖZGENÇ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 22.02.2018 5

X2 İLKER TAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 22.02.2018 6

Y2 ALİ KEMAL GUNAYDİN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 22.02.2018 7

Z2 ÖNDER ENGİN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 22.02.2018 8

A3 TURGAY ÇİLOĞLU İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 22.02.2018 9

B3 TOLGA MERCAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 22.02.2018 10

C3 METİN KAYA GÖKÇE İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 22.02.2018 11

D3 ALİ ŞAHİN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 22.02.2018 12

E3 ÖNER TUNCER İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 22.02.2018 13

F3 SEYFİ SONER BURHAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 22.02.2018 14

G3 YAVUZ EKMEKCİ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 22.02.2018 15

H3 ÖMER TÜRKMEN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 22.02.2018 16

I3 MUZAFFER KAHRAMAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 22.02.2018 17

J3 ŞENOL KESKİN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 22.02.2018 18

K3 SERKAN CAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 22.02.2018 19

L3 SERKAN DERE İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 22.02.2018 20

M3 ÖMER BERDİBEK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 22.02.2018 21

N3 BASKIN ŞEN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 17:00 22.02.2018 22



A1 İHSAN KİLİT İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 22.02.2018 1

B1 ALİ KIYAK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 22.02.2018 2

C1 GÜLŞEN DEGENER İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 22.02.2018 3

D1 OĞUZHAN YILDIRIM İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 22.02.2018 4

E1 DURALİ ÖZDEMİR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 22.02.2018 5

F1 HALİL AKDEMİR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 22.02.2018 6

G1 ÜMİT ULUYÜZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 22.02.2018 7

H1 ALİ TOPUZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 22.02.2018 8

I1 VOLKAN SALMAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 22.02.2018 9

J1 TARIK ILIK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 22.02.2018 10

K1 ARİF TOPALOĞLU İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 22.02.2018 11

L1 AZBEY KUŞLU İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 22.02.2018 12

M1 AHMET YÜCEL ÖZCAN (ANKARA) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 22.02.2018 13

N1 FATİH MUMCU İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 22.02.2018 14

O1 AYHAN BALKAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 22.02.2018 15

P1 HIZIR SAVRAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 22.02.2018 16

Q1 BAHTİYAR BAŞAK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 22.02.2018 17

R1 FAHRİ ÖMER ASLAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 22.02.2018 18

S1 OKTAY YOLDAŞ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 22.02.2018 19

T1 SERKAN ÇEPECİ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 22.02.2018 20

U1 SEDAT UZUN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 22.02.2018 21

V1 GÜLTEKİN CANÖZKAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:30 22.02.2018 22

W1 MURAT AYDIN AKKAYA İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 22.02.2018 1

X1 ARMAN BODURMAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 22.02.2018 2

Y1 ORKAN BASMAZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 22.02.2018 3

Z1 MURAT KILIÇLI İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 22.02.2018 4

A2 ÖNDER ÖZÇELİK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 22.02.2018 5

B2 HÜSEYİN KİRAZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 22.02.2018 6

C2 HAYRİ TOMAK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 22.02.2018 7

D2 ALİ GÜRPINAR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 22.02.2018 8

E2 METİN KARAAĞAÇ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 22.02.2018 9

F2 MEHMET KOCABAŞ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 22.02.2018 10

G2 MEHMET BARLAS İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 22.02.2018 11

H2 AHMET ARSLAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 22.02.2018 12

I2 ÖZGÜR SARI İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 22.02.2018 13

J2 MUHARREM KILINÇKAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 22.02.2018 14

K2 SERMET COŞAR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 22.02.2018 15

L2 MUHARREM DOĞRU İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 22.02.2018 16

M2 YUSUF TAŞKIRAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 22.02.2018 17

N2 FUZULİ ÇELİK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 22.02.2018 18

O2 OSMAN ÖZER İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 22.02.2018 19

P2 DURSUN SÜER İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 22.02.2018 20

Q2 ABDUL AZİZ ARGON İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 22.02.2018 21

R2 TUNA TEMEL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 22.02.2018 22

S2 MURAT BAYRAK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 22.02.2018 1

T2 ÜNAL ÇAĞLAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 22.02.2018 2

U2 İLHAN ASAN (ERZİNCAN) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 22.02.2018 3

V2 ABDULLAH MERİÇ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 22.02.2018 4

W2 METİN ÖZGENÇ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 22.02.2018 5

X2 İLKER TAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 22.02.2018 6

Y2 ALİ KEMAL GUNAYDİN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 22.02.2018 7

Z2 ÖNDER ENGİN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 22.02.2018 8

A3 TURGAY ÇİLOĞLU İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 22.02.2018 9

B3 TOLGA MERCAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 22.02.2018 10

C3 METİN KAYA GÖKÇE İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 22.02.2018 11

D3 ALİ ŞAHİN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 22.02.2018 12

E3 ÖNER TUNCER İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 22.02.2018 13

F3 SEYFİ SONER BURHAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 22.02.2018 14

G3 YAVUZ EKMEKCİ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 22.02.2018 15

H3 ÖMER TÜRKMEN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 22.02.2018 16

I3 MUZAFFER KAHRAMAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 22.02.2018 17

J3 ŞENOL KESKİN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 22.02.2018 18

K3 SERKAN CAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 22.02.2018 19

L3 SERKAN DERE İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 22.02.2018 20

M3 ÖMER BERDİBEK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 22.02.2018 21

N3 BASKIN ŞEN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:30 22.02.2018 22


